Result at Meeker
Event Order

Meeker Range Call Rodeo

Event
Bareback

Steer Wrestling

Tie Down Roping

Breakaway Roping

Saddle Bronc

Mixed Team Roping

Team Roping Header

Team Roping Heeler

Barrel Racing

02-Jul-22
Name

Creede Guardamondo
Monte DOWNARE

Hadley Jackson
Kyle Broce
David Gallagher
Cody Mumma

Kyle Dickens
Caleb Adle
Ryan Belew
Pecos Tatum
Bailey Young

Willow Wilson

Kinlie Brennise

Shai Kreutzer
Catherine Edwards
Taya McAdow
Kassandra Shoemaker
Tatum Runner

Tyler Beebe
Coleman Shallbetter
Walker Rezzonico
Kasey Rosendahl

Megan Burris

Taya McAdow
Willow Wilson
Nicole Cooper
Willow Wilson

Austin Crist
Clay Norell
Robert Reed
Blaine Redhorse
Wyatt Murray
Robert Reed

Josh Fillmore
Joe Roderick

J W Borrego
David Menegatti
Whitt Crozier
David Menegatti

Time Score Amount

3.8
4.6
5.8
6.2

10.7
10.8
11.2
11.4
11.4

2.0
2.6
2.7
2.7
2.9
2.9
2.9

6.7
7.3
8.2
8.6

5.8
6.4
6.8
6.8
6.8

5.8
6.4
6.8
6.8
6.8

71
68

79
78
75
69

$488.45
$399.64

$671.02
$503.27
$335.51
$167.76

$950.32
$712.74
$475.16
$118.79
$118.79

$973.96
$773.44
$472.65
$472.65
$57.29
$57.29
$57.29

$374.05
$280.54
$187.03

$93.51

$851.04
$638.28
$425.52
$212.76
$100.00

$950.61
$754.90
$363.47
$363.47
$363.47
$100.00

$950.61
$754.90
$363.47
$363.47
$363.47
$100.00



Selina Wiseman
Sami Jo Buum
Micaela Gies

Taylor Robson
Jordyn Nine Shetzline

18.73
18.93
18.96
19.04
19.07

$906.61
$719.96
$533.30
$346.65
$159.99



